400 Meter Relay- Girls

400 Meter Relay-Boys
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Elgin

Pauls Valley
Bridge Creek
Wynnewood
Spencer
Northeast

51.35
51.75
51.78
52.05
52.08
52.11

Mid-West City 43.39

Star Spencer
Davis
Fredrick
Lindsey
Pauls Valley

44.24
44.31
44.74
44.91
45.10

3200 Meter Relay- Girls
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Marlow
Tuttle
Tecumseh
Jones
Purcell
Noble

10:25.59
10:49.36
10:49.67
11:06.54
11:18.68
11:22.28

3200 Meter Relay- Boys
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Marlow
Jones
Tecumseh
Elgin
Tuttle
Byng

8:38.15
8:45.54
8:49.01
9:01.64
9:06.01
9:08.81

PAULS VALLEY

3-29-13

Pole Vault- Boys
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Dean Howard Marlow

Alex Sauerweine Elgin
Patrick Kelly Marlow A

Jake Hamilton
Blake Wolfe

100 MeterHurdles- Girls
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Moore
Lester
Edwards
Koerner
Rankin
Jones

Jones
Blanchard
Mid-West City
Purcell

Elgin

Alex

110 Meter Hurdles- Boys
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Rushing
Parish
Knowles
Collins
Booker
Burch

Star Spencer
Jones
Wynnewood

13
12’6
11’6

Pauls Valley 11
Pauls Valley 106

16.15
16.78
17.10
17.12
17.21
17.46

15.74
15.74
15.81

Mid- West City  15.87

Freddrick
Star Spencer

100 Meter Dash- Girls

S

Mayfield
Crawler
Perry
Blassingane
Fary
Ledbetter

Bridge Creek
Star Spencer
Fredrick
Elgin

Star Spencer
Pauls Valley

16.31
16.33

12.37
12.66
12.96
13.00
13.15
13.15



100 Meter Dash- Boys High Jump- Boys

1. Corprew Mid-West City 10.85 1. Speas Elgin 5’ 10"
2. Nowden Davis 11.02 2. Milks Fredrick 5'10”
3. Davis Blanchard 11.03 3. Savage Lindsay 5'6”
4. Vick Northwest Classen 11.11 4. Bassett Tuttle 5'6”
5. Hartfield Mid-West City 11.13 5. Hartage Washington 5'6”
6. Mincey Tuttle 11.16 6. Betcher Elgin 5'6”
Shot- Boys Discus- Girls
1. Knowles Wynnewood  49’-2” 1. McCracken Elgin 105’5%"
2. McCaskill Davis 48’-11” 2. Koon Tuttle 102’ 6 %”
3. Mills Tuttle 48’-1 %" 3. Joyner Classen 99’1 %"
4. Riavis Fredrick “A” 42'-6 %" 4. Perry Fredrick 96’ 10 %"
5. Thomas Tuttle 41’ 5. Llanders Elmore 94’ 7”
6. McKee Pauls Valley 40’-8” 6. Crittin Tuttle 94'7”
Long Jump- Boys Pole Vault- Girls
1. Clinton Northeast 20’8” 1. Whitekiller  Purcell 11'6”
2. Summers Davis 20'3%” 2. Pitts Edmond 10
3. Cardona Fredrick 19'11%"” 3. Viviani Edmond 10
4. Carter Wynnewood 19'10%"” 4. Cloid Edmond 9’
5. Odell Marlow 18" 10 %" 5. Holt Pauls Valley 8’6"
6. Blackburn Marlow 18’ 10”
800 Meter Relay- Boys
3200 Meter- Girls
1. Fredrick 1:32.58
1. Taff Edmond 12:13.83 2. Elgin 1:33.09
2. MilsapJones 13:16.04 3. Mid-West City  1:33.55
3. ManringTuttle 13:32.63 4. Tuttle 1:33.65
4. Nolan Elgin 13:34.28 5. Davis 1:34.15
5. Valezquezlones 13:43.37 6. Star Spencer 1:34.22
6. TedihomarJones 13:52.58
800 Meter Relay- Girls
High Jump- Girls
1. Elgin 1:48.25
1. Mary Beth Balcerak Pauls Valley 5’3" 2. Pauls Valley 1:50.20
2. Amanda Upton Pauls Valley 5’2" 3. Northeast 1:50.63
3. Jenny Ray Edmond 5'2” 4. Blanchard 1:51.42
4. Ashlynn Cummins Lindsay 5’ 5. Star Spencer 1:51.43
5. Jentry Holt Elgin 5’ 6. Noble 1:53.23
6. Lauren Kelley Tuttle 4'10”



800 Meter Run- Girls
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Rich
Cowan
Day
Potter
Fuglsang
Cuspard

800 Meter- Boys
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Crowson
Guerrero
Maul
Rideau
Stevens
Burton

Long Jump- Girls
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Ledbetter
Lester
Richard
Watson
Kellly
Davis

3200m Run- Boys
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Aguilera
Funderberk
Breener
Davis
Sweet

King

Marlow 2:26.58
Bridge Creek 2:31.87
Edmond 2:33.90
Tecumseh 2:37.93
Elgin 2:39.74
Classan 2:43.25
Marlow 2:10.57
US Grant 2:10.57
Bridge Creek 2:12.20
Star Spencer 2:12.44
Jones 2:13.35
Elgin 2:14.14
Pauls Valley 152"
Blanchard 152"
Elgin 14’'11”
Elmore 14°2%"
Tuttle 14°2°%"
Jones 13’9”
Marlow 10:48.30
Tecumseh  10:51.72
Elgin 11:02.09
Marlow 11:02.36
Byng 11:06.43

Midwest City 11:08.76

Shot- Girls
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Houston
Caldwell
Perry
Koons
Peters
Clare

Mid-West City

Pauls Valley
Fredrick
Tuttle

Pauls Valley

Mid-West City

400 Meter Dash- Girls
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Mayfield
Ozment
Crawford
Odell
Henderson
Rodgers

Bridge Creek

Washington
Pauls Valley
Marlow
North East
Classen

400 Meter Dash- Boys
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Murphy
Smith
Noell
Melot
Thomas
Shepherd

Elgin
Lindsay
Jones
Tecumseh

Star Spencer

Little Axe

300 Meter Hurdles- Girls
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Edwards
Moore
Grimmett
Ingram
Thorton
Murdock

300 Hurdles- Boys
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Corprew
Rushing
Knowles
Collins
Sowodan
Lowry

Mid-West City

Jones

Pauls Valley

Blanchard
Fredrick
Tuttle

Mid-West City
Star Spencer
Wynnewood

Jones
Tuttle
Marlow

40'9”
38
35’5”
34'11”
34'8”
34

1:00.51
1:02.93
1:03.42
1:04.11
1:04.81
1:05.51

51.12
51.82
53.30
53.41
53.78
54.26

48.33
48.46
49.80
50.06
51.45
52.74

40.29
40.78
42.15
43.50
43.84
43.88



200 Meter Dash- Girls 1600 Meter Run- Boys

1. Fields Pauls Valley 26.32 1. Cook Elgin 5:00.29
2. Mayfield Bridge Creek  26.83 2. Stevens Jones 5:03.55
3. Boyd Blanchard 26.97 3. Trejo U.S. Grant 5:04.33
4. Davis Elgin 27.04 4. Davis Marlow 5:04.83
5. Ozment  Washington 27.18 5. Delozier Bying 5:07.75
6. Grimmett Pauls Valley 27.30 6. Orbik Pauls Valley 5:09.49
200 Meter Dash- Boys 1600 Meter Relay- Girls
1. Murphy Elgin 22.28 1. Bridge Creek 4:14.89
2. Vick Classen 22.29 2. Mid-West City 4:15.68
3. Davis Blanchard 22.65 3. Pauls Valley 4:17.81
4. Wright Mid-West City 22.67 4. Elgin 4:22.08
5. Ramos Fredrick 22.88 5. Tecumseh 4:30.66
6. Bratton Washington 22.94 6. Tuttle 4:35.67
Discus- Boys 1600 Meter Relay- Boys
1. South Noble 129'5” 1. Elgin 3:31.69
2. Rivas Fredrick 128'7” 2. Jones 3:32.58
3. Doobenspeck Marlow 122'7" 3. Star Spencer 3:33.99
4. Welsh Tuttle 122'4” 4. Fredrick 3:34.08
5. George Marlow 117°9” 5. Tuttle 3:35.40
6. Hogg Elgin 116’11" 6. Bridge Creek 3:41.41

1600 Meter Run- Girls

1. Rich Marlow 5:33.05
2. Taff Edmond 5:48.53
3. Milsap Jones 6:04.46
4. Manning Tuttle 6:07.70
5. Valasquez Jones 6:11.63
6. Homan Jones 6.17.29



